
Immanuel Lutheran Volleyball 
Team B Schedule 2022 

 

All Games Start at 4:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, September 8   Home vs. Faith 

Monday, September 12  Away vs. St. Peter, 2461 Raucholz Rd, Hemlock 

Wednesday, September 14  Home vs. Bethlehem  

Monday, September 19  Home vs. St. Peter 

Wednesday, September 21  Away vs. Trinity, 5545 8 Mile Rd, Bay City 

Thursday, September 22  Home vs. St. Paul 

Monday, September 26   Away vs. Holy Cross, 600 Court St. Saginaw 

Monday, October 3   Away vs. Bethlehem, 2777 Hermansau Rd, Saginaw 

Wednesday, October 5  Home vs Holy Cross 

Thursday, October 6   Away vs. St. Lorenz, 140 Churchgrove Rd, Frankenmuth 

Monday, October 10   Away vs. St. Paul, 2745 W Genessee Ave, Saginaw 

 

 

Practice Schedule:  

 

08/29: 3:30-4:45 

08/30: 3:30-4:45 

09/01: 3:30-4:45 

09/06: 3:30-4:45 

09/07: 3:30-4:45 

09/09: 3:30-4:45 

09/13: 3:30-4:45 

09/16: 3:30-4:45 

09/20: 3:30-4:45 

09/23: 3:30-4:45 

09/27: 3:30-4:45 

09/28: 3:30-4:45 

09/29: 3:30-4:45 

10/07: 3:30-4:45 

 

**Fun Night/Parent Challenge October 12th @ 5:00-6:30 p.m. 

 


